

<

ITEM NO.117

IN COURT NO.1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4048 OF 2007

MAHENDRA KUMAR SHARMA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 30/10/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Puneet Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Krishnan Misra, Adv.  
No.3

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, AAG  
Mr. Abhish Kumar ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel appearing for respondent  
no.3, hearing of the appeal is adjourned to 31.10.2013.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)  
| Court Master  
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)  
| | Court Master  
| |

|  
|  
|